USER
Manual
USER
Manual
1.3.0 Edition 20190725
Mini PCIe Digital I/O Card, 32-bit GPIO/Isolated DIO
-40°C to 85°C Extended Operating Temperature
DMX-100

DMX-100 Mini PCIe 32-bit GPIO Card
DMX-110 Mini PCIe 32-bit GPIO Card with Isolated DIO Expansion Card
Order Information
v©Vecow DMX-100 User Manual
vi©Vecow DMX-100 User Manual
Table of Contents
CHAPTER 1	 GENERAL INTRODUCTION	 1
1.1  Overview	 1
1.2  Features	 2
1.3  Product Specification	 3
1.3.1  Specifications of DMX-100	 3
1.3.2  Specifications of DMX-110 	 3
1.4  Mechanical Dimension	 4
1.4.1  Dimensions of DMX-100 	 4
1.4.2  Dimensions of DMX-110 	 4
CHAPTER 2	 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR DMX-100	 5
2.1  Packing List	 5
2.2  DMX-100-M I/O Function	 6
2.3  DMX-100-E I/O Function	 9
2.4  Installation	 13
CHAPTER 3	 DMX-100 SIGNAL CONNECTIONS	 18
3.1  OS Installation	 18
3.2  Utility	 22